il DATA FOR PROGRESS  Vex

From January 22 to January 25, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1164 likely voters nationally using web
panel respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and
voting history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is £2.9 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50
subgroups because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these
subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may

not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[1]1 Inresponse to the events of January 6, 2021, which culminated in the storming of the U.S. Capitol building, Twitter

made the decision to suspend President Donald Trump's account.
Do you approve or disapprove of this?

Independent/ Repub-

Response Topline Democrat Third Party lican Female Male
Strongly approve 47 77 35 20 50 45
Somewhat approve 8 10 7 8 7 9
somewhat 8 5 8 12 10 6
disapprove
Strongly disapprove 32 5 43 55 27 37
Don't know 5 2 8 5 6 3
Weighted N 1164 476 308 380 617 547

Page 1/1 (WWrG64)

Under

45

51
12

20

447

45+

45
6

39
3
717

No
College

45
7

34
7
710

College

51
10

28

454

Black or
African
American

65
6

14

133

Hispanic
or White
Latino/a
55 44
14 8
3 9
21 35
7 3
99 860



