IN DATA FOR **PROGRESS** Vox

From January 22 to January 25, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1164 likely voters nationally using web panel respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is ±2.9 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[1] In response to the events of January 6, 2021, which culminated in the storming of the U.S. Capitol building, Twitter made the decision to suspend President Donald Trump's account.

Do you approve or disapprove of this?

Response	Topline	Democrat	Independent / Third Party	Repub- lican	Female	Male	Under 45	45+	No College	College	Black or African American	Hispanic or Latino/a	White
Strongly approve	47	77	35	20	50	45	51	45	45	51	65	55	44
Somewhat approve	8	10	7	8	7	9	12	6	7	10	6	14	8
Somewhat disapprove	8	5	8	12	10	6	8	8	7	9	7	3	9
Strongly disapprove	32	5	43	55	27	37	20	39	34	28	14	21	35
Don't know	5	2	8	5	6	3	8	3	7	1	8	7	3
Weighted N	1164	476	308	380	617	547	447	717	710	454	133	99	860